File Number

0000124859

0000124892

0000124886

0000124883

0000124884

0000124836

0000124870

0000124891

REPORT NO. PN-1-201021-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/21/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Modification DCA
to License
(Next Gen)

License To FM
Cover

License To FL
Cover

Renewal of FL

License

Minor FL
Modification

License To LPT
Cover
License To FB

Cover

Minor FX
Modification

Service

Call Sign
WARZ-
CD
WSHP-

FM

KNEY-LP

KFIM-LP

WUCG-
LP

W36DO-
D
WPAY-
FM1

W273CN

Facility ID  Station Type

71089

73239

193647

195194

195227

72535

203621

156144

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

23

103.9

100.9

102.1

93.1

25

98.3

102.5

City, State

SMITHFIELD-

SELMA, NC

EASLEY, SC

KEARNEY, NE

CARROLL, IA

BLAIRSVILLE,
GA

DARBY, PA

PORTSMOUTH
, OH

WESTPORT,
CT

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

Capitol Broadcasting
Company, Inc.

Radio Training
Network, Inc.

KEARNEY SDA
RADIO

CARROLL IMPACT
EDUCATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

THE MISSIONARY
QUARTERMASTER,
INC.

HC2 LPTV
HOLDINGS INC.

EXPRESSION
PRODUCTION
GROUP, LLC

SUN SIGNALS LLC

News media info. (202) 418-0500

10/19/2020

10/19/2020

10/19/2020

10/19/2020

10/19/2020

10/19/2020

10/19/2020

10/19/2020

Status Date

Status

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000124846 Minor FM KPPV 53414 Main 106.7 PRESCOTT PRESCOTT VALLEY 10/19/2020  Accepted
Modification VALLEY, AZ BROADCASTING CO. For Filing
INC
0000124755 Renewal of LPA w40BU 125056 Main 34 PANAMA CITY, = HAMON FRANCIS 10/16/2020  Accepted
License FL FYTTON For Filing
0000124887 Minor FX W287DE 200242 105.3 ORLEANS, MA UNIVERSITY OF 10/19/2020  Accepted
Modification MASSACHUSETTS For Filing
0000124863 License To DTX WSLS- 57840 Main 34 ROANOKE, VA GRAHAM MEDIA 10/19/2020  Accepted
Cover TV GROUP, VIRGINIA, For Filing
LLC
0000124879 Minor FX W281CM 138243 105.7 MILLVILLE, NJ RITMO 10/19/2020  Accepted
Modification BROADCASTING, For Filing
LLC.
0000124878 License To FL WPVM- 133357 103.7 ASHEVILLE, NC FRIENDS OF WPVM, 10/19/2020  Accepted
Cover LP INC. For Filing
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