Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000124859	Modification to License (Next Gen)	DCA	WARZ- CD	71089	Main	23	SMITHFIELD- SELMA, NC	Capitol Broadcasting Company, Inc.	10/19/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124892	License To Cover	FM	WSHP- FM	73239	Main	103.9	EASLEY, SC	Radio Training Network, Inc.	10/19/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124886	License To Cover	FL	KNEY-LP	193647		100.9	KEARNEY, NE	KEARNEY SDA RADIO	10/19/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124883	Renewal of License	FL	KFIM-LP	195194		102.1	CARROLL, IA	CARROLL IMPACT EDUCATIONAL ASSOCIATION	10/19/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124884	Minor Modification	FL	WUCG- LP	195227		93.1	BLAIRSVILLE, GA	THE MISSIONARY QUARTERMASTER, INC.	10/19/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124836	License To Cover	LPT	W36DO- D	72535	Main	25	DARBY, PA	HC2 LPTV HOLDINGS INC.	10/19/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124870	License To Cover	FB	WPAY- FM1	203621		98.3	PORTSMOUTH , OH	EXPRESSION PRODUCTION GROUP, LLC	10/19/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124891	Minor Modification	FX	W273CN	156144		102.5	WESTPORT, CT	SUN SIGNALS LLC	10/19/2020	Accepted For Filing

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000124846	Minor Modification	FM	KPPV	53414	Main	106.7	PRESCOTT VALLEY, AZ	PRESCOTT VALLEY BROADCASTING CO. INC	10/19/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124755	Renewal of License	LPA	W40BU	125056	Main	34	PANAMA CITY, FL	HAMON FRANCIS FYTTON	10/16/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124887	Minor Modification	FX	W287DE	200242		105.3	ORLEANS, MA	UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS	10/19/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124863	License To Cover	DTX	WSLS- TV	57840	Main	34	ROANOKE, VA	GRAHAM MEDIA GROUP, VIRGINIA, LLC	10/19/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124879	Minor Modification	FX	W281CM	138243		105.7	MILLVILLE, NJ	RITMO BROADCASTING, LLC.	10/19/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124878	License To Cover	FL	WPVM- LP	133357		103.7	ASHEVILLE, NC	FRIENDS OF WPVM, INC.	10/19/2020	Accepted For Filing